Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Wildish - (1634282) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
41.73
45.38
48.74
51.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.38
41.73
48.74

51.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

141
110
88

75

WA Pts

110
141
88

75

Round

F

Round

Date

12/11/23
26/11/23
29/10/23

08/07/23

Date

26/11/23
12/11/23
29/10/23

08/07/23

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor ASC Remembrance Meet 2023
Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023

Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet

Meet
Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023
Scunthorpe Anchor ASC Remembrance Meet 2023
Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023

Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under
Scunthorpe
Scarborough
Beverley
Alfreton Rotherham Mo
Venue Club Swam Under
Scarborough
Scunthorpe
Beverley
Alfreton Rotherham Mo

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



