Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Wildish - (1634282) - Rotherham Metro SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
41.73	141	F	12/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor ASC Remembrance Meet 2023	Scunthorpe		3
45.38	110		26/11/23	Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Scarborough		3
48.74	88		29/10/23	Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023	Beverley		3
51.50	75	Н	08/07/23	Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Rotherham Mo	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.38	110		26/11/23	Scarborough SC Winter Open Meet 2023	Scarborough		3
41.73	141	F	12/11/23	Scunthorpe Anchor ASC Remembrance Meet 2023	Scunthorpe		3
48.74	88		29/10/23	Beverley Barracudas SC Halloween Meet 2023	Beverley		3
51.50	75	Н	08/07/23	Ripley Rascals 4th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet	Alfreton	Rotherham Mo	3